
entry_id ctt_numberreserve_rider_requested
bib start_time firstname lastname club gender category Vets STD Time VETS Std + Overall 

Position 
Vets Standard 

Position

820809 28217 1 7:01 Sarah Bascombe Poole Whs Female Senior 1:06:27 27

823547 7627 TRUE 2 7:02 Pete Wilson Bournemouth Arrow CCMale Veteran 01:12:05 1:00:25 0:11:40 18 5
823976 1479 TRUE 3 7:03 Thomas Piloni Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Senior 0:56:23 7

819587 5113 4 7:04 Terry Belbin Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:09:03 1:06:19 0:02:44 26 20

824583 4488 TRUE 5 7:05 Stuart Peckham New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:07:51 0:59:44 0:08:07 15 14

820266 10774 TRUE 6 7:06 Nigel Rendell Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:09:03 DNS

821991 5095 7 7:07 Gary Lock New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:06:14 DNS

823476 7853 8 7:08 Rupert Silman Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Veteran 01:06:27 1:01:41 0:04:46 22 19

823979 30773 TRUE 9 7:09 Holly Ramsey Poole Whs Female Juvenile 1:06:32 28

818160 7364 10 7:10 Bob Richardson Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Veteran 01:08:51 0:55:09 0:13:42 6 2

812039 1467 TRUE 11 7:11 Martin Whitty ...a3crg Male Veteran 01:08:15 DNS

821933 11630 TRUE 12 7:12 Richard Parker New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:07:16 1:01:09 0:06:07 21 18

818101 8345 TRUE 13 7:13 Martin Beale Velo Club St RaphaelMale Veteran 01:07:16 1:00:45 0:06:31 20 17

824368 4039 14 7:14 Michelle Walter Bournemouth Arrow CCFemale Veteran 01:15:44 1:04:50 0:10:54 25 7

822827 8432 15 7:15 William Grainger Andover Wheelers Male Veteran 01:06:40 0:56:29 0:10:11 8 = 8 =

798600 9311 16 7:16 Lauren Bishop Poole Whs Female Senior 1:02:43 23

820095 586 TRUE 17 7:17 Michael Akers Julian Porter CyclingMale Senior 0:56:29 8 =

817300 19277 18 7:18 Colin Brumble CC Weymouth Male Veteran 01:09:03 0:59:59 0:09:04 16 12

822932 9927 19 7:19 Catherine Pascoe New Forest CC Female Veteran 01:15:13 DNS

823912 5068 20 7:20 Terry Icke CC Weymouth Male Veteran 01:16:22 DNF

822271 10457 TRUE 21 7:21 Lou Dutch Poole Whs Female Veteran 01:12:19 1:00:35 0:11:44 19 4

820242 4657 TRUE 22 7:22 David England Crabwood CC Male Veteran 01:17:01 1:08:12 0:08:49 29 13

824550 1891 TRUE 23 7:23 Stuart Thompson Velo Club St RaphaelMale Veteran 01:06:52 0:59:38 0:07:14 14 16

821469 14294 24 7:24 Andrew Humphreys Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:07:28 0:57:30 0:09:58 10 10

818110 28331 25 7:25 Nick Bunyard Westbury WheelersMale Senior 0:58:23 12

824527 25067 TRUE 26 7:26 Rosey Mushens 73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rtFemale Veteran 01:14:44 1:03:26 0:11:18 24 6

824265 21856 TRUE 27 7:27 Paul Axon Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:08:51 DNS

824353 8435 28 7:28 Matt Blythe Bournemouth Arrow CCMale Veteran 01:07:40 1:00:15 0:07:25 17 15

820455 3781 29 7:29 William Simmons Christchurch Bicycle ClubMale Veteran 01:12:27 DNS

822644 388 TRUE 30 7:30 Ray Claridge New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:07:51 0:57:40 0:10:11 11 8 =

774676 16216 TRUE 31 7:31 Martin Reeder Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Veteran 01:06:00 1:10:34 30 21 Inc 39 Sec Late Start
823033 24471 TRUE 32 7:32 Nicholas Barks Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:07:28 DNS

822924 8528 33 7:33 James Horton Velo Club St RaphaelMale Senior 53:30 3

817486 10700 34 7:34 Tim Flynn Poole Whs Male Senior 0:52:29 2

823751 23584 35 7:35 Darren Orchard Mud Sweat N Gears CCMale Veteran 01:06:00 0:53:48 0:12:12 4 3

823537 16921 TRUE 36 7:36 Barrie Watkinson Bournemouth Arrow CCMale Veteran 01:08:26 DNS

823110 2811 37 7:37 Nick Ohara New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:08:26 DNS

823843 14634 TRUE 38 7:38 Graham Harman Sotonia CC Male Veteran 01:07:40 DNS

810875 1367 39 7:39 Nick Young Yeovil Cycling ClubMale Veteran 01:08:51 0:59:20 0:09:31 13 11

824524 607 40 7:40 Matt Burden 73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rtMale Veteran 01:06:27 0:51:34 0:14:53 1 1

823253 11096 41 7:41 Tom Stocker Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Senior 0:54:44 5

813506 353 TRUE 42 7:42 David Triska Team Bottrill Male Senior DNS

822734 9555 43 7:43 Patrick Dunn CC Weymouth Male Veteran 01:07:05 DNS
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824524 607 40 7:40 Matt Burden 73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rtMale Veteran 01:06:27 0:51:34 0:14:53 1 1

817486 10700 34 7:34 Tim Flynn Poole Whs Male Senior 0:52:29 2
822924 8528 33 7:33 James Horton Velo Club St RaphaelMale Senior 53:30 3

823751 23584 35 7:35 Darren Orchard Mud Sweat N Gears CCMale Veteran 01:06:00 0:53:48 0:12:12 4 3

823253 11096 41 7:41 Tom Stocker Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Senior 0:54:44 5

818160 7364 10 7:10 Bob Richardson Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Veteran 01:08:51 0:55:09 0:13:42 6 2

823976 1479 TRUE 3 7:03 Thomas Piloni Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Senior 0:56:23 7

822827 8432 15 7:15 William Grainger Andover Wheelers Male Veteran 01:06:40 0:56:29 0:10:11 8 = 8 =

820095 586 TRUE 17 7:17 Michael Akers Julian Porter CyclingMale Senior 0:56:29 8 =

821469 14294 24 7:24 Andrew Humphreys Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:07:28 0:57:30 0:09:58 10 10

822644 388 TRUE 30 7:30 Ray Claridge New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:07:51 0:57:40 0:10:11 11 8 =

818110 28331 25 7:25 Nick Bunyard Westbury WheelersMale Senior 0:58:23 12

810875 1367 39 7:39 Nick Young Yeovil Cycling ClubMale Veteran 01:08:51 0:59:20 0:09:31 13 11

824550 1891 TRUE 23 7:23 Stuart Thompson Velo Club St RaphaelMale Veteran 01:06:52 0:59:38 0:07:14 14 16

824583 4488 TRUE 5 7:05 Stuart Peckham New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:07:51 0:59:44 0:08:07 15 14

817300 19277 18 7:18 Colin Brumble CC Weymouth Male Veteran 01:09:03 0:59:59 0:09:04 16 12

824353 8435 28 7:28 Matt Blythe Bournemouth Arrow CCMale Veteran 01:07:40 1:00:15 0:07:25 17 15

823547 7627 TRUE 2 7:02 Pete Wilson Bournemouth Arrow CCMale Veteran 01:12:05 1:00:25 0:11:40 18 5

822271 10457 TRUE 21 7:21 Lou Dutch Poole Whs Female Veteran 01:12:19 1:00:35 0:11:44 19 4 1st Lady
818101 8345 TRUE 13 7:13 Martin Beale Velo Club St RaphaelMale Veteran 01:07:16 1:00:45 0:06:31 20 17

821933 11630 TRUE 12 7:12 Richard Parker New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:07:16 1:01:09 0:06:07 21 18

823476 7853 8 7:08 Rupert Silman Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Veteran 01:06:27 1:01:41 0:04:46 22 19

798600 9311 16 7:16 Lauren Bishop Poole Whs Female Senior 1:02:43 23 2nd Lady
824527 25067 TRUE 26 7:26 Rosey Mushens 73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rtFemale Veteran 01:14:44 1:03:26 0:11:18 24 6 3rd Lady
824368 4039 14 7:14 Michelle Walter Bournemouth Arrow CCFemale Veteran 01:15:44 1:04:50 0:10:54 25 7

819587 5113 4 7:04 Terry Belbin Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:09:03 1:06:19 0:02:44 26 20

820809 28217 1 7:01 Sarah Bascombe Poole Whs Female Senior 1:06:27 27

823979 30773 TRUE 9 7:09 Holly Ramsey Poole Whs Female Juvenile 1:06:32 28 1st Juvenile
820242 4657 TRUE 22 7:22 David England Crabwood CC Male Veteran 01:17:01 1:08:12 0:08:49 29 13

774676 16216 TRUE 31 7:31 Martin Reeder Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Veteran 01:06:00 1:10:34 30 21 Inc 39 Sec Late Start
823912 5068 20 7:20 Terry Icke CC Weymouth Male Veteran 01:16:22 DNF DNF

820266 10774 TRUE 6 7:06 Nigel Rendell Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:09:03 DNS DNS

821991 5095 7 7:07 Gary Lock New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:06:14 DNS DNS

812039 1467 TRUE 11 7:11 Martin Whitty ...a3crg Male Veteran 01:08:15 DNS DNS

822932 9927 19 7:19 Catherine Pascoe New Forest CC Female Veteran 01:15:13 DNS DNS

824265 21856 TRUE 27 7:27 Paul Axon Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:08:51 DNS DNS

820455 3781 29 7:29 William Simmons Christchurch Bicycle ClubMale Veteran 01:12:27 DNS DNS

823033 24471 TRUE 32 7:32 Nicholas Barks Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:07:28 DNS DNS

823537 16921 TRUE 36 7:36 Barrie Watkinson Bournemouth Arrow CCMale Veteran 01:08:26 DNS DNS

823110 2811 37 7:37 Nick Ohara New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:08:26 DNS DNS

823843 14634 TRUE 38 7:38 Graham Harman Sotonia CC Male Veteran 01:07:40 DNS DNS

813506 353 TRUE 42 7:42 David Triska Team Bottrill Male Senior DNS DNS

822734 9555 43 7:43 Patrick Dunn CC Weymouth Male Veteran 01:07:05 DNS DNS



entry_id ctt_numberreserve_rider_requested
bib start_time firstname lastname club gender category Vets STD Time VETS Std + Vets Standard 

Position

Vets Std 
824524 607 40 7:40 Matt Burden 73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rtMale Veteran 01:06:27 0:51:34 0:14:53 1

818160 7364 10 7:10 Bob Richardson Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Veteran 01:08:51 0:55:09 0:13:42 6
823751 23584 35 7:35 Darren Orchard Mud Sweat N Gears CCMale Veteran 01:06:00 0:53:48 0:12:12 4

822271 10457 TRUE 21 7:21 Lou Dutch Poole Whs Female Veteran 01:12:19 1:00:35 0:11:44 19 1st Lady Vet on Std
823547 7627 TRUE 2 7:02 Pete Wilson Bournemouth Arrow CCMale Veteran 01:12:05 1:00:25 0:11:40 18

824527 25067 TRUE 26 7:26 Rosey Mushens 73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rtFemale Veteran 01:14:44 1:03:26 0:11:18 24 2nd Lady Vet on Std
824368 4039 14 7:14 Michelle Walter Bournemouth Arrow CCFemale Veteran 01:15:44 1:04:50 0:10:54 25

822827 8432 15 7:15 William Grainger Andover Wheelers Male Veteran 01:06:40 0:56:29 0:10:11 8 =

822644 388 TRUE 30 7:30 Ray Claridge New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:07:51 0:57:40 0:10:11 11

821469 14294 24 7:24 Andrew Humphreys Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:07:28 0:57:30 0:09:58 10

810875 1367 39 7:39 Nick Young Yeovil Cycling ClubMale Veteran 01:08:51 0:59:20 0:09:31 13

817300 19277 18 7:18 Colin Brumble CC Weymouth Male Veteran 01:09:03 0:59:59 0:09:04 16

820242 4657 TRUE 22 7:22 David England Crabwood CC Male Veteran 01:17:01 1:08:12 0:08:49 29

824583 4488 TRUE 5 7:05 Stuart Peckham New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:07:51 0:59:44 0:08:07 15

824353 8435 28 7:28 Matt Blythe Bournemouth Arrow CCMale Veteran 01:07:40 1:00:15 0:07:25 17

824550 1891 TRUE 23 7:23 Stuart Thompson Velo Club St RaphaelMale Veteran 01:06:52 0:59:38 0:07:14 14

818101 8345 TRUE 13 7:13 Martin Beale Velo Club St RaphaelMale Veteran 01:07:16 1:00:45 0:06:31 20

821933 11630 TRUE 12 7:12 Richard Parker New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:07:16 1:01:09 0:06:07 21

823476 7853 8 7:08 Rupert Silman Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Veteran 01:06:27 1:01:41 0:04:46 22

819587 5113 4 7:04 Terry Belbin Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:09:03 1:06:19 0:02:44 26

774676 16216 TRUE 31 7:31 Martin Reeder Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Veteran 01:06:00 1:10:34 30 Inc 39 Sec Late Start

Women Only Position

822271 10457 TRUE 21 7:21 Lou Dutch Poole Whs Female Veteran 01:12:19 1:00:35 0:11:44 1

798600 9311 16 7:16 Lauren Bishop Poole Whs Female Senior 1:02:43 2

824527 25067 TRUE 26 7:26 Rosey Mushens 73 Degrees Bicycles, WestSide Coaching rtFemale Veteran 01:14:44 1:03:26 0:11:18 3

820809 28217 1 7:01 Sarah Bascombe Poole Whs Female Senior 1:06:27 4

823979 30773 TRUE 9 7:09 Holly Ramsey Poole Whs Female Juvenile 1:06:32 5 1st Juvenile

Senior Men ( Excluding Vets)
817486 10700 34 7:34 Tim Flynn Poole Whs Male Senior 0:52:29 1

822924 8528 33 7:33 James Horton Velo Club St RaphaelMale Senior 53:30 2

823253 11096 41 7:41 Tom Stocker Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Senior 0:54:44 3

823976 1479 TRUE 3 7:03 Thomas Piloni Bournemouth Jubilee WhsMale Senior 0:56:23 4

820095 586 TRUE 17 7:17 Michael Akers Julian Porter CyclingMale Senior 0:56:29 5

818110 28331 25 7:25 Nick Bunyard Westbury WheelersMale Senior 0:58:23 6

DNF's & DNS's
823912 5068 20 7:20 Terry Icke CC Weymouth Male Veteran 01:16:22 DNF

820266 10774 TRUE 6 7:06 Nigel Rendell Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:09:03 DNS

821991 5095 7 7:07 Gary Lock New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:06:14 DNS

812039 1467 TRUE 11 7:11 Martin Whitty ...a3crg Male Veteran 01:08:15 DNS

822932 9927 19 7:19 Catherine Pascoe New Forest CC Female Veteran 01:15:13 DNS

824265 21856 TRUE 27 7:27 Paul Axon Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:08:51 DNS

820455 3781 29 7:29 William Simmons Christchurch Bicycle ClubMale Veteran 01:12:27 DNS

823033 24471 TRUE 32 7:32 Nicholas Barks Poole Whs Male Veteran 01:07:28 DNS

823537 16921 TRUE 36 7:36 Barrie Watkinson Bournemouth Arrow CCMale Veteran 01:08:26 DNS

823110 2811 37 7:37 Nick Ohara New Forest CC Male Veteran 01:08:26 DNS

823843 14634 TRUE 38 7:38 Graham Harman Sotonia CC Male Veteran 01:07:40 DNS

813506 353 TRUE 42 7:42 David Triska Team Bottrill Male Senior DNS

822734 9555 43 7:43 Patrick Dunn CC Weymouth Male Veteran 01:07:05 DNS


